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        Pts. Miles 
 
Novice Heavyweight - Horse 
1 Pop Star                        mft Cannon, Linda  10  60 
 
Novice Lightweight - Horse           
1 Murmullito FOA                  ar Landry, Aleatha W. 11  40  
  

Novice Junior - Horse              
1 Lucky Eddie                    gr Johnson, Kirsten 40 120 
2 Lola                             gr Cichocki, Claire  38 120 
3 Nausicca Maj                    ar Johnson, Karlie  30 100 
4 Beauhemian                      gr Flammang, Emma 29   80 
5 Mistress Jezebel               gr Redin, Lilyanna  28 120 
6 Valentyne                       gr Gipson, Savanah 24   80 
7 Denebaborr                      ar Madison, Ilsa  18 100 
8 Dream                           gr McOsker, Jordan   8   40 
  

Competitive Pleasure - Horse       
1 OM El Shakeeb Dream            ar Dillard, Joe  48 140 
2 OM El Nairobi                   ar Dillard, Ashley  45 140 
3 Kat Man D                       ar Pimentel, Michelle 37 140 
4 HM Raina Bo Surely              har Schlerf, Haley  34 140 
5 OM El Bilbao                    ar York, Debbie  20 100 
6 Sun-Rays Mamma Jamma      mft Brown, Tammy  18 100 
7 Bodacious Tailfeathers          gr Lieberknecht, Kay 16 140 
8 MK Van Gough                    ar York, Ron  12 100 
9 Tura Lura                       hconn Cannon, Linda    8   80 
10 Marilyn                         Mule Pimentel, Joe    7   60 
 
Open Heavyweight - Horse           
1 Pistol Pete DF                  ar Armer, Jean  24 210 
2 YS Tyrone                       Paint Kroncke, Davern 19 150 
  

Open Lightweight - Horse           
1 Desert Reinbeau                must Meroshnekoff, Angela  50 270 
2 Sierra Sunshine                 ar Stidolph, Donna  38 210 
3 Palistar                         ar Swain, Stephanie 20 180 
 

Novice Lightweight - Rider       
1 Landry, Aleatha W.  9  40 
 

Novice Junior - Rider            
1 Johnson, Kirsten  54 160 
2 Cichocki, Claire  39 140 
3 Johnson, Karlie  35 100 
4 Gipson, Savanah  25   80 
5 Redin, Lilyanna  24 100 
6 Madison, Ilsa   21 120 
7 Flammang, Emma  14   60 
8 McOsker, Jordan    6   40 
  



Competitive Pleasure - Rider     
1 Schlerf, Haley   62 180 
2 Dillard, Joe   46 140 
3 Dillard, Ashley  45 140 
4 Pimentel, Michelle  18 140 
5 Lieberknecht, Kay  17 140 
6 Pimentel, Joe   16   60 
6 York, Debbie   16 100 
8 York, Ron   14 100 
9 Brown, Tammy  10 100 
9 Cannon, Linda  10   80 
 
Open Heavyweight - Rider         
1 Armer, Jean   24 210 
2 Kroncke, Davern  17 150 
  
Open Lightweight - Rider         
1 Meroshnekoff, Angela  47 270 
2 Stidolph, Donna  28 210 
3 Swain, Stephanie  26 180 
 
----------------- Combined (Must have completed 3 rides) ------------------- 
 
Novice Junior - Combined           
1 Lucky Eddie   gr Johnson, Kirsten 84 
2 Lola    gr Cichocki, Claire  70 
3 Nausicca Maj   ar Johnson, Karlie  65 
4 Valentyne   gr Gipson, Savanah 49 
5 Mistress Jezebel  gr Redin, Lilyanna  46 
6 Denebaborr   ar Madison, Ilsa  34 
 
Competitive Pleasure - Combined    
1 OM El Shakeeb Dream ar Dillard, Joe  94 
2 OM El Nairobi   ar Dillard, Ashley  90 
3 HM Raina Bo Surely  ar Schlerf, Haley  80 
4 Kat Man D   ar Pimentel, Michelle 50 
5 OM El Bilbao   ar York, Debbie  36 
6 Bodacious Tailfeathers gr Lieberknecht, Kay 33 
7 Sun-Rays Mamma Jamma mft Brown, Tammy  28 
8 MK Van Gough  ar York, Ron  26 
  

Open Heavyweight - Combined        
1 Pistol Pete DF  ar Armer, Jean  48 
2 YS Tyrone   Paint Kroncke, Davern 36 
  

Open Lightweight - Combined        
1 Desert Reinbeau  must Meroshnekoff, Angela  97 
2 Sierra Sunshine  ar Stidolph, Donna  66 
3 Palistar   ar Swain, Stephanie 46 
 


